15366 PARTS LIST
VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES 1 | FILTER BOX 1 | 5" X 3 1/4* SLEEVE 4 | 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
PART NO. 15366 1 | FILTER BOX LID 1 |4 x 3" HUMP HOSE 2 | STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 1 | VOLANT AIR FLOW DUCT 3 | 1/4°-20 BOLTS 1 | VOLANT DO-RING
1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER | 3 |6 MM X 25 BOLTS 1 | VELOCITY STACK INSERT
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 6 | 1/4* LOCK WASHERS
2 | #064 CLAMPS 6 | 1/4* WASHERS
2 | #080 CLAMPS 4 | 1/4°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
VOLANT AIR ) 9
FLOW DUCT
THROTTLE
BODY
4" x 3
(@ STAINLESS HUMP HOSE
i
STEEL SCREWS 4064 064
T ’ ) CLAMPS CLAMPS
(4> 1/4°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS o ©
(4> 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS FACTORY
3 i MAF SENSOR
ﬁi - VOLANT
= =— [O-RING
/__ﬂ:ll ol-an.% VELOCITY STACK
VOLANT AIR — INSERT
= =11 —_—
FLOW DUCT — D %080
CLAMPS
o 5 X 3 1/4
\ ) SLEEVE
= || FILTER BOX LID
(3> 1/4°-20 BOLTS o #080
(3> 174° LOCK WASHERS CLAMPS
(3> 1/4* WASHERS
ﬁ —~ 1
ﬁ =] ﬁ _——"T )
= = e = W
FILTER BOX lrE:::;:__.-:-_—:j: ! ::
(3 6 MM X 25 BOLTS ALIGNS If-—--ZZ T ——- 41
(3 174 LOCK WASHERS AGAINST -2 ——— 4 VIOLANT FILTER
3) 1/4* WASHERS FENDER :E:::::::————-” : :I BOX ADAPTER
ACCESSORY SUPPORT e iy ! :}
OPENING gE-==IZz----C7] ! :: /
i | o
| | RAM FILTER
W/CLAMP
]



http://www.carid.com/volant/
http://www.carid.com/air-intakes.html



